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Notice of Meeting

Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners
Court will be held on the 9th day of March, 2015 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2" Floor Courtroom,
Caldwell County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time
the following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

Note: Commissioners Court Meeting packets are prepared several days prior to each meeting.
This information is reviewed and studied by the Court members, eliminating lengthy
discussions to gain a basic understanding. Timely action and short discussion on
agenda items does not reflect lack of thought or analysis on the part of the Court.

Start times for regular agenda items are tentative; some items may be held earlier or
later than the scheduled time.

For the convenience and comfort of members of the public and Caldwell County officials
and employees, the Commissioners Court may take a recess from 10:30-10:45 a.m. and
from noon to 1:30 p.m.

Agenda
Call Meeting to Order.
2015.03.09.01 Invocation. Lockhart Ministry Alliance.
2015.03.09.02 Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).
2015.03.09.03 Announcements. ltems or comments from Court Members or Staff.
2015.03.09.04 Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to

Commissioners Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County
Commissioners Court Participation Form. Comments will be limited to
four (4) minutes per person. No action will be taken on these items and
no discussion will be had between the speaker(s) and members of the
Court. The Court does retain the right to correct factual inaccuracies
made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes, then the balance of
comments will continue as the last agenda item of the day).




2015.03.09.05

2015.02.23.06

2015.03.09.07

Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one

motion. Any member of the Court may request that an item within the
Consent Agenda be pulled for separate discussion and/or action).

A. To approve payment of county invoices totaling $262,587.91.
Reports.

Bond Supervision Report — Adam Hanson

Treasurer Department Report — Lori Rangel

Septic and Subdivision Report — Kasi Miles

Special Presentation.

A. Caldwell County Feral Hog Task Force Update - Nick Dornak.

B. TCEQ Clean Water Act. Sec 319 Grant for the Justice Center update —
Nick Dornak.

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

2015.03.09.08

2015.03.09.09

2015.03.09.10

2015.03.09.11

2015.03.09.12

2015.03.09.13

Discussion/Action to accept early voting and voting locations for the
May 9th, 2015 elections. Cost: None. Speaker: Judge Schawe/Pamela
Ohlendorf. Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to approve the reappointment of Commissioner
Madrigal to the CARTS Board for a two year term beginning March 2015
through March 2017. Cost: None. Speaker: Judge Schawe. Backup 1.

Public Hearing to discuss the approval or disapproval of the preliminary
plat application for 130 Environmental Park located north of FM 1185
between U.S. 183 and Hommanville Trail. Possible action may follow.

Discussion/Action to approve or disapprove the preliminary plat
application for 130 Environmental Park located north of FM 1185 between
U.S. 183 and Hommanville Trail. Cost: None. Speaker: Commissioner
Roland/Kasi Miles/Tracy Bratton. Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to approve the reclassification of committed reserves
in the General Fund Balance totaling $216,500.00, to the uncommitted
General Fund Balance. Cost: None. Speaker: Judge Schawe/Larry
Roberson. Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to consider replacing a damaged light pole and lights
in the Caldwell County Justice Center parking lot. Cost: Not to exceed
$8,500.00. Speaker: Judge Schawe/Curtis Weber. Backup 1.




2015.03.09.14 Discussion/Action to approve or disapprove a variance from Section A.2
of the Caldwell County Development Ordinance and other technical
provisions of the Ordinance as may be incidental to approval of the final
plat of the Gorostieta Subdivision, located off of State Highway 21. Cost:
None. Speaker: Judge Schawe/Tracy Bratton/Kasi Miles. Backup 1.

2015.03.09.15 Discussion/Action to approve or disapprove the final plat (short form
procedure) for the Gorostieta Subdivision located off of State Highway 21.
Cost: None. Speaker: Judge Schawe/Tracy Bratton/Kasi Miles.
Backup 1.

2015.03.09.16 Discussion/Action regarding the burn ban for Caldwell County. Cost:
None. Speaker: Judge Schawe/Martin Ritchey. Backup 0.

2015.03.09.17 Adjournment.

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas
reserves the right to adjourn into Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the
matters listed above The Court may adjourn for matters that may relate to Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1)
(Consultation with Attorney about pending or contemplated litigation or settlement offers);
Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with Attorney when the Attorney’s obligations under the Texas
Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government
Code);
Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073
(Deliberations about Gifts and Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551.074 (Personnel Matters), Texas
Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section
551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic Development
Negotiations).
In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce under what section of the Texas
Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility
is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Request for accommodations or interpretive services
must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge’s office at 512-398-1808 for further
information.

www.co.caldwell.tx.us

























Expense Approval Register

Caldwell County, TX Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Nae

Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
CHISHOLM TRAIL VFD 100814 10/08/2014 DONATED RESOURCES 001-6000-0940 3,341.76
NEOPOST TEXAS TXAR64447 02/12/2015 ACCT # 60750041 INK CART  001-1370 203.99
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP43626029 02/23/2015 ACCT # BG114286 CCAD 001-1260 384.87
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 022415 02/24/2015 ACCT #32340705 001-1370 7,000.00
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 22015 02/28/2015 COLLECTIONS 2/1-28/15 ) 001-2835 8,289.74
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 22015 02/28/2015 COLLECTIONS 2/1-28/15 J  001-2835 3,083.29
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 22015 02/28/2015 COLLECTIONS 2/1-28/15 J  001-2835 2,239.24
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 22015 02/28/2015 COLLECTIONS 2/1-28/15 ) 001-2835 5,156.60
NET DATA 22015 03/02/2015 ITICKETS FOR FEBRUARY 201  001-1281 12.00
NET DATA 22015 03/02/2015 ITICKETS FOR FEBRUARY 201  001-1281 372.00
NET DATA 22015 03/02/2015 ITICKETS FOR FEBRUARY 201  001-1281 80.00
NET DATA 22015 03/02/2015 ITICKETS FOR FEBRUARY 201  001-1281 244.00
CHISHOLM TRAILVFD 112014 10/01/2014 DONATED RESOURCES LOST  001-6000-0940 2,788.28
33,195.77
Department : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-2130-3110 8.88
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-2130-3110 52.08
DEWITT POTH & SON 433227-0 02/27/2015 CUST # 12430 # 10 REGULA  001-2130-3110 22.09
Department 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 83.05
Department : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
TIBH INDUSTRIES, INC. PINV0045020 02/13/2015 CUST # PSCO176000 REMA 001-2140-3110 456.25
CINDY D JOHNSON 21315 02/16/2015 EXPENSE REPORT FOR MILEA  001-2140-4260 19.55
DEWITT POTH & SON 432468-0 02/20/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER  001-2140-3110 34.75
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-2140-3110 30.98
TACA 22415 02/25/2015 DARLA LAW DUES FOR 2015  001-2140-4810 85.00
DARLA LAW 22715 02/27/2015 MILEAGE FOR FEBRUARY 001-2140-4260 243.23
Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Totai: 869.76
Department : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK
DEWITT POTH & SON 431649-0 02/12/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-2150-3110 104.25
DEWITT POTH & SON 431655-0 02/12/2015 CUST # 12430 BINDER, VUE, 001-2150-3110 42.75
DEWITT POTH & SON 431655-1 02/13/2015 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, TONE  001-2150-3110 0.99
BUSINESS INK, CO. 56735 02/15/2015 #162524 - APPLICATION FO  001-2150-3110 77.25
DEWITT POTH & SON 431989-0 02/16/2015 CUST # 12430 2000+ PRINTE  001-2150-3110 19.25
DEWITT POTH & SON 432026-0 02/16/2015 ACCT #12430 WALLET,15x  001-2150-3110 33.18
DEWITT POTH & SON 431655-2 02/17/2015 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, TONE ~ 001-2150-3110 128.58
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 406.25
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNT 10715 01/07/2015 MARK JARMAN  2/2-6/15 A 001-3200-4810 350.00
TDCAA NOW TRUST FUND 39136 02/17/2015 ANNOTATED CRIMINALLAW  001-3200-4315 112.00
DELL MARKETING L.P. XINIFXT73 02/18/2015 CUST # 2120993 CUS, ADPT,  001-3200-5310 69.99
CARMEN HILEMAN 22015 02/20/2015 2/19/15 SART MEETING 001-3200-4260 21.33
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-3200-4130 4.32
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-3200-4130 103.74
DEWITT POTH & SON 432618-0 02/23/2015 CUST #12430 FLDR,LTR,1/  001-3200-3110 143.31
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP43626029 02/23/2015 ACCT # BG114286 DISTATT 001-3200-4260 105.03
HARRIS COUNTY TOLLROAD 011516672648 02/25/2015 LICENSE PLATE # BDT5249 (T 001-3200-4260 36.88
JANICE BENBOW 22715 02/27/2015 MILEAGE FOR FEBRUARY 20  001-3200-4260 27.60
DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY 22715 02/27/2015 FEB 2015 LEGAL CONSULTA  001-3200-4315 100.00
JUVENILE LAW SECTION - HO 24070920 03/01/2015 SUMMER L. BENFORD 4/24  001-3200-4810 150.00
SUMMER BENFORD 22015 03/02/2015 MILEAGE FOR FEBRUARY 20  001-3200-4260 16.68
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 1,240.88
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {item) Account Number Amount
Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK

ROBIN WEST 13015 01/30/2015 EXPENSE REPORT FOR MILEA  001-3220-4260 21.56
DEWITT POTH & SON 432073-0 02/17/2015 PAPER, LEBEL, INKIT, FLDR, C  001-3220-3110 139.32

Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 160.88

Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE

CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 07-032 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 07-032 CHRISTOPH ~ 001-3230-4080 1.50
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 07-032 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 07-032 CHRISTOPH  001-3230-4160 500.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 12-165 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 12-165 WILLIAMD  001-3230-4080 0.49
ROBERT A HAEDGE 12-165 01/28/2015 CAUSE #12-165 WILLIAMD  001-3230-4160 350.00
JOSHUA ALAN ERWIN 13-194 01/28/2015 CAUSE #13-194 SERGIO LOP  001-3230-4080 101.80
JOSHUA ALAN ERWIN 13-194 01/28/2015 CAUSE #13-194 SERGIO LOP  001-3230-4160 1,437.50
DAVID L. MITCHELL 14-001 2 01/29/2015 CAUSE # 14-001 WILLIE BRIT  001-3230-4150 8,300.00
GEORGE V.C. PARKER, PH.D.  2014-198 01/29/2015 CAUSE #201-198 J.D. MCDO  001-3230-4150 1,350.00
GEORGE V.C. PARKER, PH.D.  2014-247 01/30/2015 CAUSE # 2014-247 A.VALEN  001-3230-4150 1,420.00
MATTHEW C. NICHOLS CR13-221 01/30/2015 CAUSE # CR 13-221 CHARLES  001-3230-4160 3,500.00
MATTHEW C. NICHOLS CR14-221 01/30/2015 CAUSE # CR 14-221 CRYSTAL 001-3230-4160 600.00
MATTHEW L. FERRARA, PH.D  2014-0028 10/01/2014 FORENSIC EVAL. & REPORT 001-3230-4150 2,500.00
BONNIE MINATRA, C.C.R. 21115 02/11/2015 JUDGE KARIN BONICORO 2/ 001-3230-4030 150.00
ALLISON ELAINE HEATHMAN  08-286 02/12/2015 CAUSE #08-286 5TAR VELA 001-3230-4160 450.00
ROBERT BLAIR CARROLL 14-018 02/12/2015 CAUSE #14-018 B.J. DAVIS 001-3230-4160 600.00
CHRISTOPHER LYERLA 14-129 02/12/2015 CAUSE #14-129 JOSHUA LS!  001-3230-4080 4.00
CHRISTOPHER LYERLA 14-129 02/12/2015 CAUSE #14-129 JOSHUA LSt 001-3230-4160 600.00
STEPHEN LEVAY 14-FL-155 2 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-155 C.G./Z.S  001-3230-4160 406.00
STEPHEN LEVAY 14-FL-229 2 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-229 Z.LG. 001-3230-4160 784.00
STEPHEN LEVAY 14-FL-384 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-384 L.B. 001-3230-4160 511.00
MAE RATHBONE CARTER,AT  15-FL-003 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 KAMERO  001-3230-4160 175.00
MAE RATHBONE CARTER,AT  15-FL-015 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-015 JESSICA 001-3230-4160 315.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 15-FL-015 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-015 JESSICA 001-3230-4160 350.00
KIMBEL L. BROWN 14-298 02/17/2015 CAUSE NO. 14-298 J.SANDER  001-3230-4160 250.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-3230-4820 33.02
TIFFANY BARTLETT 13-FL-464 2 02/23/2015 CAUSE # 13-FL-464 COLLINS  001-3230-4160 574.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 14-FL-130 1 02/23/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-130 FERGUS  001-3230-4160 420.00
KIMBERLY RENEE ISHAM 13-FL-183 02/24/2015 CAUSE #13-FL-183 LUNA/L 001-3230-4160 2,058.00
KIMBERLY RENEE ISHAM 15-FL-015 02/24/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-015 ROBERT  001-3230-4160 847.00
BONNIE MINATRA, C.C.R. 12815 02/25/2015 JUDGE MELISSA MCCLENAH  001-3230-4030 300.00
RENEE CASTILLO-DELACRUZ  12-FL-196 3 02/25/2015 CAUSE # 12-FL-196 P.B. & T.  001-3230-4160 147.00
RENEE CASTILLO-DELACRUZ  13-FL-376 2 02/25/2015 CAUSE # 13-FL-376 LW.CH!  001-3230-4160 49.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 14-FL-010 2 02/25/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-010 E.L.R.M.  001-3230-4160 175.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 14-FL-056 1 02/25/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H.ETA  001-3230-4160 175.00
RENEE CASTILLO-DELACRUZ  14-FL-249 1 02/25/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-249 A.M.S. C  001-3230-4160 280.00
RENEE CASTILLO-DELACRUZ  14-FL-384 02/25/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-384 L.R.B. 001-3230-4160 84.00
LARRY O. RASCO 15-FL-003 02/25/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 KAMERA  001-3230-4160 301.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 15-FL-045 02/25/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-045 T.M.J.E  001-3230-4160 301.00
BONNIE MINATRA, C.C.R. 22015 02/25/2015 DUTIES FOR 421ST JUDGE BL  001-3230-4030 300.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 02-0-469 02/03/2015 CAUSE #02-0-469 LYNSEY R  001-3230-4080 75.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 02-0-469 02/03/201S CAUSE # 02-0-469 LYNSEYR  001-3230-4160 450.00
CARROLL TROBERMAN, PLLC  06-145 02/03/2015 CAUSE # 06-145 JENNIFERB  001-3230-4160 350.00
MARTIN CLAUDER 14-153 02/04/2015 CAUSE # 14-153 JEREMY AR 001-3230-4080 9.00
MARTIN CLAUDER 14-153 02/04/2015 CAUSE # 14-153 JEREMY AR 001-3230-4160 1,000.00
JASON TRUMPLER 14-0191 02/05/2015 CAUSE #14-019 LISA ANN EA  001-3230-4080 16.65
JASON TRUMPLER 14-0191 02/05/2015 CAUSE #14-019 LISA ANN EA  001-3230-4160 600.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 14-173 02/05/2015 CAUSE #14-173, CAUSE #14  001-3230-4080 9.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 14-173 02/05/2015 CAUSE #14-173, CAUSE #14  001-3230-4160 1,000.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  14-204 02/05/2015 CAUSE 14-204 TANILO GEOR  001-3230-4080 5.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  14-204 02/05/2015 CAUSE 14-204 TANILO GEOR  001-3230-4160 600.00
CARL BRYAN CASE JR. 14-210 02/05/2015 CAUSE 14-120 Z. G. CERVAN  001-3230-4160 400.00
JASON TRUMPLER 14-263 02/05/2015 CAUSE # 14-263 RAULESPIN  001-3230-4080 16.00
JASON TRUMPLER 14-263 02/05/2015 CAUSE # 14-263 RAULESPIN  001-3230-4160 600.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 12-152 02/09/2015 CAUE #12-152 EDWARD FRA  001-3230-4160 400.00
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK

Payable Number
15-0-036

Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW

JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHIN
LARRY O. RASCO

WILLIAM C. FIELDER
BARBARA MOLINA

DEWITT POTH & SON

100402394
2423-15CC
2435-14CC 2
2451-14-CC
430824-0

Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2

DEWITT POTH & SON

430662-0

Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3

DEWITT POTH & SON
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S
JENIFER WATTS

DEWITT POTH & SON

431981-0
022015
22615
430765-0

Department : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4

DEWITT POTH & SON
DEWITT POTH & SON
DEWITT POTH & SON
RAYMOND DELEON

431391-0
431777-0
432297-0
22015

Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF

LOCKHART POST REGISTER
D&T WRECKER SERVICE
LOCKHART POST REGISTER
QUILL CORPORATION
OFFICE DEPOT

GEORGE CAMERON

OFFICE DEPOT

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
DELL MARKETING L.P.
LIWVENGOOD FEED STORE
CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINAR
TEXAS CHIEF DEPUTIES ASSO
TEXAS CHIEF DEPUTIES ASSO
PRINTING SOLUTIONS

CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE
OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

PURCHASE POWER
GUADALUPE REGIONAL MED

00074744
20278
00074921
1525713
754999032001
283533
755588492001
9681660-FB15
XJIMX9DTI9
LOINV000096969
91362

021915

21915

17164

0315 MARCH
0315 MARCH
NP43626029
LOINV000097536
753738763001
753738682001
753738764001
21423092861 FEB
123456789

Department :4310 - COUNTY JAIL

MOORE MEDICAL, LLC
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS,
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
CITY OF LOCKHART EMS
CITY OF LOCKHART EMS
CITY OF LOCKHART EMS
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
CITY OF LOCKHART EMS

985216161
201501-0
410242254 2CM
1427908
1430578
1432684
411072394CM
1431123

Post Date
02/09/2015

01/25/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/05/2015

02/04/2015

02/16/2015
02/20/2015
02/26/2015
02/04/2015

02/10/2015
02/16/2015
02/19/2015
02/20/2015

01/01/2015
01/26/2015
01/29/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/16/2015
02/18/2015
02/19/2015
02/19/2015
02/02/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/25/2015
02/03/2015
02/04/2015
02/04/2015
02/08/2015
10/01/2014

01/30/2015
01/31/2015
10/24/2014
10/05/2014
11/01/2014
11/26/2014
11/07/2014
11/08/2014

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Description (Item) Account Number Amount
CAUSE # 15-0-036 JIM MAR  001-3230-4160 150.00
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 36,380.96

CUST ID: 63412 O'CONNOR'  001-3240-4850 116.00
CAUSE #2423-15CC JAM 001-3240-4180 150.00
CAUSE # 2435-14CC DANIEL  001-3240-4180 175.00
CAUSE # 2451-14-CC JAYLIN  001-3240-4180 550.00
CUST # 12430 PEN, BALLPT,  001-3240-3110 3.39
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 994.39

CUST # 12430 HILIGHTER,R  001-3252-3110 81.38
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 81.38
CUST # 12430 PRINTER, MF  001-3253-5310 159.99
FY_15JUSTICE OF THE PEAC  001-3253-4810 150.00
TRAINING EXPENSES 2/23 - 001-3253-4810 377.84
CUST # 12430 MOISTENER,. 001-3253-3110 37.84
Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 725.67
CUST #12430 DVD+RW,8  001-3254-3110 61.78
CUST # 12430 LABEL F/FLD  001-3254-3110 39.56
CUST # 12430 FLDR, FILE, 1 001-3254-3110 14.99
CONTINUED EDUCATION 2/  001-3254-4810 145.53
Department 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: 261.86
1/01 & 1/08/15 FOUND 001-4300-3130 45.56
TOWING 2002 FORD 001-4300-4510 153.00
1/29 & 2/05/15 FOUND 001-4300-3130 23.12
ACCT # C3400806 ECOTEXE  001-4300-3130 193.98
ACCT # 43682634 PAPER,C  001-4300-3130 73.87
3 DONKEY REMOVALS 001-4300-3130 75.00
ACCT # 43682634 CARD, ME  001-4300-3130 33.82
ACCT#9681660 1/30-2/ 001-4300-4610 99.73
CUST # 21209923 001-4300-5310 539.98
CUST ACCT #1C250 ALLST  001-4300-3130 79.50
CLIENT ID: 4988 PATIENT ID:  001-4300-3130 97.94
DAVID BRENT 6/9-12/15 001-4300-4810 225.00
MIKE LANE 6/9-12/15 001-4300-4810 225.00
CRIMINAL TRESPASS REPORT  001-4300-3130 152.88
ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-4300-3130 3.97
ACCT ENDING W/0315 1/29  001-4300-4810 200.00
ACCT #BG114286 SHERIFF  001-4300-4260 6,463.28
CUST ACCT # 1€250 STOCKT 001-4300-3130 265.69
ACCT #43682634 DRIVE, Pl 001-4300-3130 26.28
ACCT # 43682634 PAD, STE 001-4300-3130 103.82
ACCT # 43682634 CARD, ME  001-4300-3130 33.82
ACCT # 8000-9090-0465-509  001-4300-3120 200.00
CASE #2014-0KELLY, MADIS  001-4300-4110 589.00
Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 9,904.24

CUST # 21083838 OXYGENT  001-4310-4110 102.86
ACCT # 42241 KRIS BARNET  001-4310-4110 18.95
ACCT #043430 AJUSTMENT 001-4310-3100 -23.15
PEREZ, DAVID G. DOB: 9/2  001-4310-4110 549.48
HICKS, DAVID DOB8:3/27/19 001-4310-4110 549.48
OROSCO, BRYANA DOB:9/  001-4310-4110 549.48
SHORT SYS CLS PEANUT BUT  001-4310-3100 -12.83
CARREON, JOHNNY DOB:1  001-4310-4110 549.48

3/4/2015 1:52:48 PM
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

CITY OF LOCKHART EMS
LULING EMERGENCY PHYSICI
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIE
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIE
SETON ADULT INPATIENT M
SETON ADULT INPATIENT M
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
QUILL CORPORATION
GRAINGER

GRAINGER

MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYST
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
OFFICE DEPOT

PFG-TEMPLE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
MEDICAL WHOLSALE, INC.
METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTE
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
JAMES P. CHUDLEIGH, MD
GEORGE M. SMALL, PH.D.
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
PFG-TEMPLE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
JOHN LOUIS BARRON
OFFICE DEPOT

FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
CORRECTIONAL MOBILE ME
GRAINGER

TRI-COUNTY PRACTICE ASSO
STERICYCLE, INC,

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC

Payable Number

1434366
11000883991
5537197
5538270
5058172260
5058172280
822 1688545
90316
012015A
502111532
502111533
754999032001
755013038001
81227

90325
1446546
9664949360
9664949386
INV001392751
100358963
502132326
755588493001
7949035
8221709243
90351

90356

90387

90389
0421625-IN
185331
38386308
7952225
90392
502182272 0
81248
61416109 SO
90407

101514

22015
502201933 4
7955697
8221711269
90432

90463
INV001395642
NP43626029
0642-425583
38386508
7958753
90472

11810
753738682001
61415998 SO
3798
9660182784
364802V8363
4005389688
404091935 1CM
406132878 9CM

Post Date

12/13/2014
12/13/2014
12/17/2014
12/22/2014
12/23/2014
12/24/2014
12/05/2014
02/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/15/2015
02/16/2015
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/18/2015
02/18/2015
02/19/2015
02/19/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/22/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/04/2015
02/04/2015
02/05/2015
02/06/2015
02/06/2015
02/08/2015
03/01/2015
04/09/2014
06/13/2014

Description (Item)

VALENTA, ASHLEY DOB: 9/
VALENTA, ASHLEY DOB: 9/0
CUSTID: 55480 BRADLEY C
CUST ID: 55480 SPA LF3/4 1|
HICKS, DAVIDW. DOB: 3/2
HICKS, DAVIDW.  DOB: 3/
CUST # 222727 RTE #F6140
POTATOES

PERIOD COVERED - JANUARY
CUST # 043430 DAIRY /ME
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL &
ACCT # 43682634 PAPER, C
ACCT # 43682634 STAPLER
CUST ID: LKCNJL REG TOILE
FUJI APPLIES

ACCT # C3400806 QB SELF-!
ACCT # 841505548 CARTRID
ACCT # 841505548 HYDRAU
CUST ID: 278898 STEM, KOH
CUST # 4700021 TROUBLE O
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
ACCT # 43682634 INK, HP 5
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
CUST # 222727 SHERIFF'S
AA MED 15 DOZ EGGS
ICEBERG 24 CT

BANANAS

APPLES 150 CT RED DEL CAS
#0004666 ORDER #0403267
DETENTION - LOCKS & DOO
CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCER
ICEBERG 24 CT

CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST ID: LKCNJL REG TOILE
ACCT # 6302473 COF CAINS
AA MED 15 DOZ EGGS
MEDICAL DIRECTOR FEES SE
JOHN HANSON BACKGROU
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
DRY GROCERY / REFRIGERAT
CUST # 222727

APPLES 150 CT RED DEL CAS
CABBAGE GREEN 50 LBJBO S
CUST ID: 278898 BRADLEY B
ACCT #BG114286 JAIL
ACCT # 188092 FLOOR JACK
CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
ICEBURG 24 CT

TOWING - VEHICLE DELIVERE
ACCT # 43682634 PAD, STE
ACCT # 6302473 COF CAINS
2 X-RAY EXAMS PERFORMED
ACCT # 841505548 FLUORE
THIELEN, RACHAEL A. DOB:
CUST # 2020116 3/2015-5
ACCT # 043430 ADJUSTME
ACCT #043430 ADJUSTMENT

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Account Number

001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4100
001-4310-4135
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4260
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100

Amount

44339
983.00
2,745.99
855.09
530.00
209.00
77.00
36.80
200.00
1,890.94
242.82
134.75
74.45
673.45
46.45
2339
231.68
511.87
34.96
1,800.00
1,977.32
56.26
967.02
77.00
506.40
128.30
91.40
46.45
323.59
185.00
149.40
624.72
32.45
1,965.61
1,346.74
626.85
455.50
6,240.00
135.00
2,582.99
1,415.50
77.00
167.65
51.85
608.24
1,008.37
56.98
329.76
1,456.54
19.95
75.00
35.84
519.00
180.00
231.30
593.00
659.70
-45.67
-27.99

3/4/2015 1:52:48 PM
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC

Payable Number
406202535 OCM

Department :4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1

STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
STEPHEN HOLMAN
RICHARD BURNS
RICHARD BURNS

13-0324A
13-0633
01-0549
01-0549A
01-0550
01-2493
01-2493A
10-0192A
11-0093
11-0094
11-1499
11-1499A
12-2201
12-2201A
12-2202
13-0194
13-0220
13-0221
13-1502
14-1518
14-1518A
NP43626029
12-2069
10-0908
10-0909
13-0156
20915
22515
22515

Department :4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

NP43626029

Department :4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3

DEWITT POTH & SON
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

431200-00
NP43626029

Department :4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

NP43626029

Department :4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL

QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION

Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTIMIENTAL

CAPITAL AREA METROPOLIT
RICOH USA, INC.
CALDWELL CSCD
AT & T MOBILITY
AT & T MOBILITY
AT & T MOBILITY
AT & T MOBILITY
AT & T MOBILITY

9197865
9222869
1421759
1481909

CAMPO-15-059
941831187
21615

875648878X02232015
875648878X02232015
875648878X02232015
875648878X02232015
875648878X02232015

Post Date
06/20/2014

02/10/2015
02/12/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/03/2015
02/04/2015
02/04/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015

02/23/2015

02/10/2015
02/23/2015

02/23/2015

01/06/2015
01/06/2015
02/11/2015
02/13/2015

01/29/2015
02/13/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Description (item) Account Number Amount
ACCT #043430 ADJUSTMENT  001-4310-3100 -43.00
Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 39,915.80

CASE # 13-0324A FLORCOR  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #13-0633 FAITHSIMM  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #01-0549 JESSICATOR 001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #01-0549A JESSICAT  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #01-0550 JESSICATOR  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE # 01-2493 JESSICAT.JA  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #01-2493A JESSICAT.  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE # 10-0192A DOUGLAS 001-4321-2100 50,00
CASE #11-0093 MEURER, ST 001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE # 11-0094 MEURER, ST 001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #11-1499 KARISSALY  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #11-1499A KARISSAL  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #12-2201 JOSE BENJA  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #12-2201A JOSE BENJ  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #12-2202 JOSE BENJA  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #13-0194 SERENASH  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #13-0220 DEBORAHA  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #13-0221 DEBORAHA  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #13-1502 SANTIAGOS 001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE # 14-1518 NATHANCU  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #14-1518A NATHAN C  001-4321-2100 50.00
ACCT #BG114286 CONST.1 001-4321-4260 176.67
CASE # 12-069 CHARLES, Ml 001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE # 10-0908 MELLISASU  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE # 10-0909 MELLISASU  001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #13-0156 CASTILLO, ) 001-4321-2100 50.00
CASE #03-0155 JOHNSON, V. 001-4321-2100 50.00
REIMBURSMENT 001-4321-3110 36.00
REIMBURSMENT 001-4321-4810 25.00
Department 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total: 1,537.67

ACCT #BG114286 CONST.2 001-4322-4260 59.89
Department 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total: 59.89

CUST #12430 CARTRIDGE, L  001-4323-3110 89.99
ACCT #BG114286 CONST.3 001-4323-4260 42.52
Department 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total: 132.51

ACCT #BG114286 CONST.4 001-4324-4260 262.03
Department 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total: 262.03

5GB FLASH DRIVE, PEN REFIL  001-4325-3110 25.49
USB CARD READER 001-4325-3110 9.99
COMMERCIAL DESK STAPLER  001-4325-3110 16.99
ACCT #C4881802 COMMERI  001-4325-3110 14.79
Department 4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL Total: 67.26

LOCAL CONTRIBUTION TO F 001-6510-3200 1,130.00
ACCT # 505575-1010175A15  001-6510-4610 6,679.00
CSCD PRE-TRAIL BOND CONT  001-6510-4133 50,000.00
ACCT # 875648878 1/16-2 001-6510-4425 37.99
ACCT #875648878 1/16-2 001-6510-4425 37.99
ACCT #875648878 1/16-2 001-6510-4425 37.99
ACCT # 875648878 1/16-2 001-6510-4425 38.19
ACCT #875648878 1/16-2 001-6510-4425 37.99

3/4/2015 1:52:48 PM
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P
SPRINT

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

GRAINGER

CINTAS CORPORATION #386
AMERICAN HOTEL REGISTER
WILSON RIGGIN

WILSON RIGGIN

BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
WILSON RIGGIN

DEWITT POTH & SON

BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
ANGEL PEST CONTROL
ANGEL PEST CONTROL
WILSON RIGGIN

LASR SIGNS

CINTAS CORPORATION #86
WILSON RIGGIN

BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
WILSON RIGGIN

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE
JANIE ORTIZ

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
HIDELL BUILDERS SUPPLY, IN
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
CENTURY A/C SUPPLY
CENTURY A/C SUPPLY
CENTURY A/C SUPPLY
WILSON RIGGIN

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Payable Number

875648878X02232015
875648878X02232015
875648878X02232015
875648878X02232015

10232
122236591-071
NP43626029

9649272714
086145687
6632301
83706
83762
C74083/2
C74141/2
C74162/2
83716
431773-0
C74651/2
242678
242679
83722
EMT-12075
086148857
83803
€74991/2
C75059/2
C75072/2
83632
642593
8221711344
8221711651
C75663/2
NP43626029
10344413
C75842/2
C75945/2
00668728
00668969
22715

822 1713402
C72814/2
004856
641026
641284
641360
7685759
7685760
7685772
83694
8221713703

Department : 6550 - ELECTIONS

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT
THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIG
THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIG
CARD SERVICE CENTER

ROSE OLDERSHAW
ERNESTINE TAPIA-CAPELLO

920631
020515
02052015
0315 MARCH
21715

21715

Post Date

02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/18/2015
02/20/2015
02/23/2015

01/26/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/14/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/18/2015
02/18/2015
02/18/2015
02/19/2015
02/19/2015
02/02/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/25/2015
02/25/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/05/2015
02/06/2015
02/06/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
03/02/2015

02/12/2015
02/19/2015
02/19/2015
02/23/2015
02/25/2015
02/25/2015

Description {Item)

ACCT # 875648878
ACCT # 875648878
ACCT # 875648878
ACCT # 875648878

1/16-2
1/16-2
1/16-2
1/16-2

CTA 040-15: CYRUS LOUIS A
ACCT #122236591 1/17 -2/
ACCT # BG114286 NON DE

Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total:

ACCT #841505548 HIGH SPE
CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT#0
CUST # 533560 FLOOR MAC
MALE 1/2 HOSE

1 PK LIGHT BULBS (STOCK)
CUST # 11239 6 CT COMBAT
CUST # 11239 9" 14T RECIPR
CUST # 11239 GALRTURO
1-GAL SPRAY BOTTLE

CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER
CUST #11239 MM7" TONG
CUST #8130 CNSL #5129
CUST #8130 CNSL #5129

1 PR GLOVES

5X7 FT PREMIUM AIR RELEA
CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT #
2 LIGHT BULBS

CUST # 11239 PR DiSP SHOE
CUST # 11239 PR DISP SHOE
CUST #11239 1+ GALRED P
BOX OF EZ ANCHORS

POLY TANK FITTING 2"

CUST # 222727 RTE#F6110
CUST #222727 RTE # F2900
CUST # 11239 1-1/2 LAMIN
ACCT #BG114286 BLDG M
CUST #99 GORILLA GLUE
CUST # 11239 75PK #8X1-3/
CUST # 11239 50PK NON TO
CUST # CALDOO1 CARPET EX
CUST # CALD001 QUICK CHA
EXPENSE REPORT FOR MILEA
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6110
CUST # 11239

CUST ORDER #355 4-COR
GLASS MEASURING CUP 8-O
LAVATORY POPUP W/ PLUG
ORANGEQIL1QT

POLY FILTER 12X24X1, V-BEL
CBK-WGES3004 -30KW 240/
61445 MARS780 3P 40A 24V
BOXES OF RAGS

CUST # 222727 RTE # F2900

Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total:

ACCT #C04192 ELECTIONR
2-05-15 *3 COLUMNS X 4 IN
02-05-15 *2 COLUMNS X 7.5
ACCT ENDING W/0315 1/29
2/17/15
2/17/15

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Account Number

001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4420
001-6510-4850

001-6520-5310
001-6520-3140
001-6520-5310
001-6520-3590
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3550
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3130
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6520-5120
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3130
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3550
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6520-5120
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3500
001-6520-4260
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3130
001-6520-5310
001-6520-3130
001-6520-4260
001-6520-5120
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3520
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3130
001-6520-4510
001-6520-3510

001-6550-4124
001-6550-4310
001-6550-4310
001-6550-3110
001-6550-1100
001-6550-1100

Amount

37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
2,100.00
55.00
216.76

60,522.87

884.76
87.64
940.89
16.68
40.68
28.86
14.25
12.99
19.29
34.75
17.48
100.00
93.00
4.49
269.52
87.64
17.38
7.16
7.16
16.48
31.48
20.10
180.45
3235
15.78
426.59
423.93
32.06
21.57
1,640.65
23.90
133.19
180.45
47.97
137.57
5.50
11.85
115.15
250.18
519.00
55.88
28.98
32.35

7,068.03

2,529.28
78.00
97.50
87.94
98.00

110.00

3/4/2015 1:52:48 PM
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
JUANITA PERALES 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 162.50
BYRON HAMILTON SMITH 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 112.00
WILLIAM H. LACY 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 165.00
THURAL HENDERSON 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 112.00
HENRY O HANSON 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 160.00
JAMES HENDERSON 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 112.00
MAYDE E MCGINTY 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 165.00
KAY HISCOE 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 112.00
ANNETTE S LACY 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 112.00
SHARON PRATLEA 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 94.00
ROSE GIBSON 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 112.00
TERI L. BLACK 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 94.00
MARY GAIL BARTSCH 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 106.00
MARY VICKY GONZALES 21715 02/25/2015 2/09 -2/17/15 001-6550-1100 577.50
SALLIE ANN SATAGAI 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 150.00
LYNN WILLIAMS 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 110.00
BENNIE PULLIN 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 112.00
PATRICIA L. BASSETT 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 165.00
BRUCE COATES 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 108.00
DANIEL KONCABA 21715 02/25/2015 2/09 - 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 601.00
BRANDON RESPRESS 21715 02/25/2015 2/09 - 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 579.00
LANCE W. CAMERON 2171S 02/25/2015 2/07 - 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 55.00
GILBERT GUERRERO 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 28.00
SYLVIA RUIZ 21715 02/25/2015 2/07 - 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 55.00
RAYMOND E. CHANDLER 21715 02/25/2015 2/09 - 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 605.00
JERRY L. COOKE 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 36.00
BELINDA D ADAMS 21715 02/25/2015 2/09 - 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 605.00
NANCY PARHAM 21715 02/25/2015 2/09 - 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 683.00
MARY FAYE BARNES 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 142.50
CASSANDRA BAKER 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 36.00
BRYAN ESTES 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 40.00
KENNIS HOWARD 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 36.00
GREGORY B HANNA 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 104.00
PHYLLIS METCALFE 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 36.00
PEGGY SMITH 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 12.00
NELL M. BERRY 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 36.00
GEORGE HOUSE, JR. 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 36.00
RUSSELL OHLENDORF 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 20.00
HENRIETTA RODRIGUEZ 21715 02/25/2015 2/17/15 001-6550-1100 106.00
Department 6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 9,693.22
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT

JOE IVAN ROLAND 22015 02/20/2015 EXPENSE REPORT 2/17 -19/  001-6560-4260 330.89
DEWITT POTH & SON 432442-0 02/20/2015 CUST # 12430 DIVIDERS, M 001-6560-3110 27.96
CARD SERVICE CENTER 031S MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/0315 1/29  001-6560-3110 17.82
CARD SERVICE CENTER 031S MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/0315 1/29  001-6560-3110 79.92
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-6560-3110 62.17
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  001-6560-3110 19.31
ALFREDO MUNOZ 22815 02/28/2015 EXPENSE REPORT 2/3-26/1  001-6560-4260 218.50
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 16633 02/04/201S BUSINESS CARDS 001-6560-3110 54.00
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 810.57

Department : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIG 20615 02/06/2015 HELP WANTED (AUDITOR, JA'  001-6580-3110 21.46
Department 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 21.46

Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 13 03/02/2015 WORK COMPLETED FOR FEB  001-6600-4110 5,000.00
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 5,000.00

Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR
RELIABLE TIRE DISPOSAL 1070 02/23/2015 PASS/LT, 22.5 TO 24.5, PASS  001-6640-3162 3,080.00
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP43626029 02/23/2015 ACCT # BG114286 CODEE 001-6640-4260 196.44
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Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 17154 02/05/2015 COLOR COPIES FEBTIRE COL  001-6640-3162 -73.25
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 3,203.19
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38174 02/19/2015 CUST # 3810 SENSOR ASY 001-6650-4510 96.06
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP43626029 02/23/2015 ACCT # BG114286 EMGM 001-6650-4260 361.41
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38192 02/24/2015 SHIELD 001-6650-4510 1,450.00
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38197 02/24/2015 CUST #3810 SWITCH ASY - 001-6650-4510 26.08
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38202 02/25/2015 CUST # 3810 CORE CREDIT 001-6650-4510 -250.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JF7509 02/09/2015 CUST # L10358 FILTER-HEAV ~ 001-6650-4510 20.56
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JF7570 02/09/2015 CUST # L10358 FILTER-HEAV ~ 001-6650-4510 112.97
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JF7582 02/09/2015 CUST # L10358 3/4 METALV  001-6650-4510 6.65
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 1,823.73
Department : 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT
DEWITT POTH & SON 431642-0 02/12/2015 CUST # 12430 TAPE, PAPER, 001-7610-3110 62.16
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP43626029 02/23/2015 ACCT # BG114286 SANITAT 001-7610-4260 74.68
Department 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT Total: 136.84
Department : 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE
HEART OF TEXAS CREMATIO 12315 01/23/2015 REMOVAL/TRANSPORT 1/23  001-7620-4320 395.00
CITY OF LULING 12015 02/25/2015 JANUARY 1 - 31, 2015 OPERA  001-7620-4340 10,688.39
Department 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 11,083.39
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
DEWITT POTH & SON 432065-0 02/17/2015 CUST # 12430 SHREDDER, C  001-8700-5310 259.39
DEWITT POTH & SON 432597-0 02/23/2015 CUST # 12430 LABEL, LSR/l)  001-8700-3110 36.29
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP43626029 02/23/2015 ACCT # BG114286 EXT.AG  001-8700-4260 197.65
DEWITT POTH & SON 430467-0 02/03/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-8700-3110 3475
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 528.08
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 226,171.63
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION
HANSON EQUIPMENT 236076 02/10/2015 CALO01 HOSE-FARMEX 113/  002-1101-3130 74.94
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 641491 02/10/2015 CHEM HYDRATE LIME 50# 002-1101-3130 8.95
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086145679 02/11/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 195.38
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086145680 02/11/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #1  002-1101-2140 201.45
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086145681 02/11/2015 CONTRACT #01681 CUST #01  002-1101-2140 201.23
SCHMIDT FiRE & SAFETY CO. 012872 02/16/2015 ANNUAL EXTINGUISHER INS ~ 002-1101-3130 344.00
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. C74642/2 02/16/2015 GE 4PK 60W REVEAL LAMP 002-1101-3130 6.49
{NDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 47157 02/17/2015 ASPHALT - WMA TYPE D/COL  002-1101-3143 5,759.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086148849 02/18/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1101-2140 195.32
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086148850 02/18/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 201.45
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086148851 02/18/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1101-2140 201.23
HANSON EQUIPMENT 236279 02/18/2015 CALOO1 HOSE-FARMEX 113/  002-1101-3130 73.48
HANSON EQUIPMENT 236302 02/19/2015 CALOO1 ELBOWIJIC-JICMA  002-1101-3130 4.05
SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 26100 02/19/2015S CHAINSAW CHAIN #91 X 44  002-1101-3130 27.90
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/201S ACCT ENDING W/0315 1/29  002-1101-3130 52.05
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  002-1101-3130 150.02
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  002-1101-3130 15.87
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 642957 02/24/201S 36" X 40' METALCULVERT1  002-1101-3116 4,644.85
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086152028 02/25/201S CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1101-2140 195.32
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086152029 02/25/201S CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1101-2140 201.45
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086152030 02/25/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCOUN  002-1101-2140 201.23
MARTINDALE-GUADALUPEG 62209 02/26/2015 COUNTY BARN 002-1101-3130 618.75
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC, €76109/2 02/26/2015 CUST #11239 100 CT 2-1/2X  002-1101-3130 12.99
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 809370 02/28/2015 CUST #01734 ACETYLENES 002-1101-4610 95.20
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086142520 02/04/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1101-2140 195.32
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086142521 02/04/2015 CONTRACT# 01681 ACCT#0  002-1101-2140 201.45
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086142522 02/04/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1101-2140 201.23
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 641275 02/09/2015 ARCH 60" X 35' 14 GAMTLC  002-1101-3116 3,640.00
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Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
WILSON RIGGIN 83315CM 03/02/2015 OVERPAID INV #83315BYS$  002-1101-3130 -1.00
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 17,919.60
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JF1148 01/28/2015 AT SPIN ON FILTER, HEADY D  002-1102-3136 167.81
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-423565 02/11/2015 #188092 14 OZ BRAKECLN  002-1102-3136 64.56
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN AP277597 02/11/2015 WATER SENDOR KIT 002-1102-3136 44.39
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN AP277742 02/12/2015 GLASS 002-1102-3136 82.44
IR'S AUTO GLASS 008305 02/13/2015 REPLACE BACKGLASS 002-1102-4510 75.00
1 C DISTRIBUTORS 39663 02/13/2015 #126 CARRIAGEBOLT5/16  002-1102-3136 51.40
AWM OIL TOOLS, INC. C61798 02/14/2015 1/4" BOSS O RING, 1/4" MP 002-1102-3136 5.75
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-424343 02/16/2015 # 188092 3 OZ SILICONE 002-1102-3136 11.98
DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, 23788 02/16/2015 ARM CONNECTOR, BUSHING  002-1102-3136 90.46
HOLT CAT PIMA0193227 02/16/2015 SEAL-O-RING, ELBOE-45DG, 002-1102-3136 122.90
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN AP278045 02/17/2015 RELAY W/UPSIDE DOWN 002-1102-3136 11.68
HOLT CAT PIMA0193228 02/17/2015 CONNECTOR 002-1102-3136 23.12
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-424643 02/18/2015 # 188092 WHLSEAL 002-1102-3136 16.76
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G4403 02/19/2015 EPA BATTERY FEE, CONTINE ~ 002-1102-3136 132,95
ROMCO EQUIPMENT COMP 10768759 02/19/2015 CUST # 13570 GRADERBLAD  002-1102-3136 1,710.80
LONGHORN INTERNATIONAL 927833 02/20/2015 ACCT # 8110 VISOR 002-1102-3136 11.86
HOLT CAT PIMAQ193583 02/20/2015 CUST # 0203920 PAINT BLA  002-1102-3136 43.76
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-425425 02/23/2015 # 188092 WIPER BLADE 002-1102-3136 45.27
SALT FLAT FEED & NAPA 097445 02/23/2015 # 27269 HYDRAULIC HOSE 002-1102-3136 56.36
HOLT CAT PIKAO010211 02/23/2015 CUST # 0203920 SEAL-O-RI  002-1102-3136 436.74
KJ'S AUTO ACCESSORIES 17893 02/24/2015 #CALDM  LENS END AMBE  002-1102-3136 165.34
LONGHORN INTERNATIONAL 927993 02/24/2015 ACCT # 8110 VISOR 002-1102-3136 17.09
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-425703 02/25/2015 # 188092 BATTERY 002-1102-3136 120.58
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-425719 02/25/2015 # 188092 RADIATR HOSE 002-1102-3136 24.84
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JG7160 02/25/2015 FUEL PRIMER 002-1102-3136 11.28
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G7168 02/25/2015 FILTER-HEAVY DUTY, FILTER-  002-1102-3136 96.51
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-425805 02/26/2015 # 188092 RADIATR HOSE 002-1102-3136 -27.93
LONGHORN INTERNATIONAL 294598 02/05/2015 CUST #8110 UNIT#D14VI  002-1102-4510 1,660.79
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JF7400 02/09/2015 RELAY 002-1102-3136 25.98
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Totai: 5,300.47
Department :1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE

CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JF0438 01/27/2015 FILTER-OIL FILTERS 002-1103-3135 5.10
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JF0440 01/27/2015 CREDIT FILTER-OIL FILTER 002-1103-3135 -5.10
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JF8292 02/10/2015 METAL BATTERY TERMINAL ~ 002-1103-3135 2.45
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086145685 02/11/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1103-2140 53.50
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G0528 02/13/2015 PEAK AMBER 100% GLOBAL  002-1103-3135 29.98
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G1846 02/16/2015 PERMATEX ULTRA GREY RIGI  002-1103-3135 276.17
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G2446 02/17/2015 CREDIT MEMO: ORIG EQUIP  002-1103-3135 -65.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071G2539 02/17/2015 STA-LUBE EQUA-TORQUE 002-1103-3135 16.64
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G2756 02/17/2015 NEW BRAKE SHOES, BRAKE P 002-1103-3135 162.90
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38158 02/17/2015 SHAFT, BLT-DEIFF PIN RTNG,  002-1103-3135 56.24
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G3219 02/18/2015 SEAL 002-1103-3135 22.28
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G3223 02/18/2015 3M HIGH POWER BRAKE 002-1103-3135 42.24
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G3264 02/18/2015 DISK BRAKE CALIPER, CORE 002-1103-3135 -25.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086148855 02/18/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  002-1103-2140 53.50
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38169 02/18/2015 CUST # 3810 KIT - SPACER 002-1103-3135 102.15
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G4974 02/20/2015 FILTER-AIR DOMESTIC 002-1103-3135 14,12
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G5143 02/20/2015 STOP CERAMIC DISC PAD SET  002-1103-3135 109.85
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0315 MARCH 02/23/2015 ACCT ENDING W/03151/29  002-1103-3110 67.92
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G5821 02/23/2015 POLICE DISC PADS 002-1103-3135 56.51
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JG5915 02/23/2015 FILTER-OIL FILTERS 002-1103-3135 6.31
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JG6103 02/23/2015 MOOG BALLJOINT, CONTRO  002-1103-3135 125.39
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)G6173 02/23/2015 FILTER 002-1103-3135 16.24
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JG7563 02/25/2015 FORD OIL DISC. 002-1103-3135 66.03
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086152034 02/25/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0  002-1103-2140 53.50
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38201 02/25/2015 CUST #3810 MOTOR ASY 002-1103-3135 62.15
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 071G8163 02/26/2015 AIR FILTER PARTS PLUS, SPIN  002-1103-3135 189.96
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Vendor Name

SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO.
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS
CINTAS CORPORATION #86
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS

Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND

Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header

PRINTING SOLUTIONS

Payable Number

013006
07)JG8754
07JF5078
086142526
07JF7574

17151

Fund: 013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
Department : 6000 - DEBT SERVICE

MEDICAL WHOLSALE, INC.

THEACCESSPARTNERSHIP, L.
ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY SYS
THEACCESSPARTNERSHIP, L.

0417802-IN
A130954
651037
B130954

Post Date

02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/04/2015
02/04/2015
02/09/2015

02/09/2015

01/05/2015
10/16/2014
02/17/2015
02/25/2015

Description (Item)

4 ANNUAL EXTINGUISHER IN
AT FLTER KIT

GASKET SEAL, THERMOSTAT
CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #0
GREASE GUN COUPLER

Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total:
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total:

SLIDE BIND COVERS, 9 @ .50

Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total:

DEFIBRILLATOR AED PLU PK
TAS PLAN REVIEW / TAS INS
INSTALL FOR UNIT AND ALL
LULING ANNEX FILE REQUES

Department 6000 - DEBT SERVICE Total:
Fund 013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND Total:

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Account Number

002-1103-3110
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135

010-1000-4835

Fund 010 - GRANT FUND Total:

013-6000-5310
013-6000-4025
013-6000-5310
013-6000-4025

Grand Total:

Amount

57.00
25.72
10.44
53.50

242

1,645.11
24,865.18

4.50
4.50

4.50

3,240.00
800.00
7,471.60
35.00

11,546.60
"TT11,546.60

262,587.91

3/4/2015 1:52:48 PM
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Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Report Summary

Expense Approval Register

Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount
001 - GENERAL FUND 226,171.63
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 24,865.18
010 - GRANT FUND 4.50
013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND  11,546.60

Grand Total:  262,587.91

Account Summary

Account Number
001-1260
001-1281
001-1370
001-2130-3110
001-2140-3110
001-2140-4260
001-2140-4810
001-2150-3110
001-2835
001-3200-3110
001-3200-4130
001-3200-4260
001-3200-4315
001-3200-4810
001-3200-5310
001-3220-3110
001-3220-4260
001-3230-4030
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4150
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4820
001-3240-3110
001-3240-4180
001-3240-4850
001-3252-3110
001-3253-3110
001-3253-4810
001-3253-5310
001-3254-3110
001-3254-4810
001-4300-3120
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4110
001-4300-4260
001-4300-4510
001-4300-4610
001-4300-4810
001-4300-5310
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4100
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4135
001-4310-4260
001-4310-4510
001-4321-2100
001-4321-3110

Account Name
DUEFROMCCAD

I TICKETS - NET DATA (n
POSTAGE INVENTORY
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DUE TO GHS (PC30)
OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRIAL EXPENSE
TRANSPORTATION
PUBLICATIONS
TRAINING

MACHINERY AND EQUIP
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
VISITING COURT REPOR
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - EXPERT WITNES
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
JUROR EXPENSE

OFFICE SUPPLIES
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
MISCELLANEQUS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING

MACHINERY AND EQUIP
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING

POSTAGE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
RENTALS

TRAINING

MACHINERY AND EQUIP
FOOD SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MEDICAL DIRECTOR
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
INMATE MEDICATION
EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
DEPUTY CONSTABLE
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Expense Amount
384.87
708.00

7,203.99
83.05
521.98
262,78
85.00
406.25
18,768.87
143.31
108.06
207.52
212.00
500.00
69.99
139.32
21,56
750.00
238.44
13,570.00
21,789.50
33.02
3.39
875.00
116.00
81.38
37.84
527.84
159.99
116.33
145.53
200.00
1,209.25
589.00
6,463.28
153.00
99.73
650.00
539.98
15,936.21
2,818.70
6,240.00
6,192.82
323.59
135.00
1,008.37
7,261.11
1,300.00
36.00
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Account Number
001-4321-4260
001-4321-4810
001-4322-4260
001-4323-3110
001-4323-4260
001-4324-4260
001-4325-3110
001-6000-0940
001-6510-3200
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4133
001-6510-4420
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4850
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3500
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3520
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3590
001-6520-4260
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6520-5310
001-6550-1100
001-6550-3110
001-6550-4124
001-6550-4310
001-6560-3110
001-6560-4260
001-6580-3110
001-6600-4110
001-6640-3162
001-6640-4260
001-6650-4260
001-6650-4510
001-7610-3110
001-7610-4260
001-7620-4320
001-7620-4340
001-8700-3110
001-8700-4260
001-8700-5310
002-1101-2140
002-1101-3116
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3143
002-1101-4610
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3110
002-1103-3135
010-1000-4835
013-6000-4025

Account Summary

Account Name
TRANSPORTATION
TRAINING
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
REIMBURSED REVENUE
DONATIONS

AUTOPSY

ADULT PROB - PRE-TRIA
Telephone

FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS
MISCELLANEOUS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS

JP3 SIMON BUILDING-M
LULING ANNEX

TAX OFFICE BUILDING-L
L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCK
CALDWELL CO. MUSEU
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
TEMPORARY HELP
OFFICE SUPPLIES

HAVA ELECTION SUPPO
ADVERTISING AND LEGA
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Professional Services
COMMUNITY COLLECTI
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
INDIGENT FUNERAL
LULING EMS

OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
UNIFORMS

CULVERT PIPE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
FLEX BASE MATERIALS
RENTALS

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
UNIFORMS

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
INSURANCE/BOND
ARCHITECT FEES

Expense Amount
176.67
25.00
59.89
89.99
42.52
262.03
67.26
6,130.04
1,130.00
2,100.00
50,000.00
55.00
342,11
6,679.00
216.76
992.92
87.64
15.78
96.76
11.85
19.29
879.70
16.68
559.78
262.18
659.15
3,466.30
6,900.50
87.94
2,529.28
175.50
261.18
549.39
21.46
5,000.00
3,006.75
196.44
361.41
1,462.32
62.16
74.68
395.00
10,688.39
71.04
197.65
259.39
2,392.06
8,284.85
1,388.49
5,759.00
95.20
3,564.68
1,735.79
214.00
124.92
1,306.19
4.50
835.00

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

3/4/2015 1:52:48 PM

Page 12 of 13




Expense Approval Register

Account Summary

Account Number Account Name
013-6000-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUiP
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary
Project Account Key
**None**
Grand Total:

Expense Amount
10,711.60

262,587.91

Expense Amount
262,587.91

262,587.91

Packet: APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN

3/4/2015 1:52:48 PM
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Caldwell County, TX

Bank: AP BNK - Pooled Cash - Operation

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ADAROW ADAM D. ROWINS
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
15-FL-015 CAUSE # 15-FL-015 JESSICA MARTENS, ROBERT PARKER E

Vendor Number Vendor Name
ADATEC ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS

Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payablie Number Description
651037 INSTALL FOR UNIT AND ALL COMPONENT PARTS

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ALFMUN ALFREDO MUNOZ
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
22815 EXPENSE REPORT 2/3 - 26/15

Vendor Number Vendor Name
ALLHEA ALLISON ELAINE HEATHMAN

Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
08-286 CAUSE #08-286 STAR VELA

Vendor Number Vendor Name

AMEHOT AMERICAN HOTEL REGISTER COMPANY
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
6632301 CUST # 533560 FLOOR MACHINE SANITAIRE

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ANGPES ANGEL PEST CONTROL
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
2426783 CUST #8130 CNSL #5129
242679 CUST #8130 CNSL#5129
Vendor Number Vendor Name
ANNMLAC ANNETTE S LACY
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
21715 2/17/15

Payable Date
02/12/2015

Payable Date
02/17/2015

Payable Date
02/28/2015

Payable Date
02/12/2015

Payable Date
02/11/2015

Payable Date
02/17/2015
02/17/2015

Payable Date
02/25/2015

Payment Register
APPKT00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN
01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount

350.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
03/04/2015 350.00
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
03/09/2015 0.00 350.00
Total Vendor Amount
7,471.60
Payment Date Payment Amount
03/04/2015 7,471.60
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
03/09/2015 0.00 7,471.60
Total Vendor Amount
218.50
Payment Date Payment Amount
03/04/2015 218.50
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
03/09/2015 0.00 218.50
Total Vendor Amount
450.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
03/04/2015 450.00
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
03/09/2015 0.00 450.00
Total Vendor Amount
940.89
Payment Date Payment Amount
03/04/2015 940.89
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
03/09/2015 0.00 940.89
Total Vendor Amount
193.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
03/04/2015 193.00
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
03/09/2015 0.00 100.00
03/09/2015 0.00 93.00
Total Vendor Amount
112.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
03/04/2015 112.00
Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
03/09/2015 0.00 112.00

3/4/2015 1:49:22 PM
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Payment Register

Vendor Name
AT & T MOBILITY
Payment Number

Vendor Number
CININT
Payment Type
Check
Payable Number
8756488738%02232015

Description
ACCT # 875648878 1/16-2/15/15

Vendor Number Vendor Name

AULASS AULICK AND ASSOCIATES
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
13 WORK COMPLETED FOR FEBRUARY 1-28, 2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

AWMOIL AWM OIL TOOLS, INC.
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
£617598 1/4" BOSS O RING, 1/4" MP BOSS O RING

Vendor Name
BARBARA MOLINA
Payment Number

Vendor Number
BARMOL
Payment Type
Check
Payable Number
2451-14-CC

Description
CAUSE # 2451-14-CC JAYLIN ANTHONY WILSON

Vendor Number Vendor Name

BELADA BELINDA D ADAMS
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
21715 2/09-2/17/15

Vendor Number Vendor Name

BENPUL BENNIE PULLIN
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
21715 2/17/15

Vendor Number Vendor Name

BESPLU BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES, INC
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
5537197 CUST ID: 55480 BRADLEY CARTRIDGE ASSY
5538270 CUST ID: 55480 SPA LF 3/4 IN AQUAMIX MIXING VALV

Vendor Number Vendor Name

BLUTAR BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.

Payment Type Payment Number

Check
Payable Number Description
C72814/2 CUST # 11239 TV 20CT 42GAL CONTR BAG
C74083/2 CUST #11239 6 CT COMBAT ANT SYSTEM
C74141/2 CUST # 11239 9" 14T RECIPRO BLADE
C74162/2 CUST #11239 GAL RTU ROUNDUP
C74642/2 GE 4PK 60W REVEAL LAMP
C74651/2 CUST # 11239 MM7" TONGUE/GROOVE PLIER
€74991/2 CUST # 11239 PR DISP SHOE COVERS

Payable Date
02/16/2015

Payable Date
03/02/2015

Payable Date
02/14/2015

Payable Date
02/13/2015

Payable Date
02/25/2015

Payable Date
02/25/2015

Payable Date
12/17/2014
12/22/2014

Payable Date
02/05/2015
02/12/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/16/2015
02/16/2015
02/18/2015

Due Date
03/09/2015

Due Date
03/09/2015

Due Date
03/09/2015

Due Date
03/09/2015

Due Date
03/09/2015

Due Date
03/09/2015

Due Date
03/09/2015
03/09/2015

Due Date

03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015

APPKTO00595 - 3/09/15 A/P CHECK RUN
